FRANCK RAVEL

French, born 23/10/1971

11 rue du fossé 1180 Bruxelles
00 32478 96 08 11
franckravel@gmail.com
showreel : franckravel.com

Biographv

Franck Ravel is a freelance colorist based in Brussels.

After graduating from the metal sculpture class at Applied Arts in Paris he starts in the cinema
industry as production designer. He then learns and trains post production tools and processes. He
works as VFX artist for 4 years and gradually specializes in color correction.

Since 2006, he has been working as a colorist for more than 101 feature films, collaborating with
-amongst many other- Nuri Bilge Ceylan, Luc & Jean-Pierre Dardenne, Sandrine Bonnaire,
Joachim Lafosse, Amos Kolek and Wang Bing.

Beside his color grading activities, he writes and directs shorts that explore links between emotions
and visual perceptions.

Kesume

2009 > 2025 Freelance colorist for more than 101 feature films - Europe.
Color grading teacher / INSAS, ESRA & IAD - Bruxelles.
Director (« Phosphénes », « Quand I'dme agit », « Huaqueros »)

2008 » 2006 In house colorist / Hoverlord post-production house - Liége.

2004 > 2001 Editor, VFX artist and colorist / The Matchbox — Bruxelles.

2001 > 2000 Production designer / Renson & Pontseel — Belgique.

2000 » 1996 Freelance graphic designer / Photo on line, G&nération Tao - Paris.
1989 » 1993 Metal sculpture degree / Ecole Nationale Supérieure

des Arts Appliqués - Paris.

LANGUAGES : English : full professional proficiency
Spanish : limited working proficiency
French : Native speaker

INTERESTS : Cooking, drawing.


mailto:fraravel@voo.be
http://franckravel.com/

FEATURE FILMS

Franck Ravel « Colorist

SEPTEMBER 2025

Filmography

This list includes all feature films and also documentaries that have been released in a full-length theatrical version.

082025 What remains
072025 My wife is a ghost
06/2025 Who are we ?
1212024 La confidente

1212023 Winterreise (in progress)

0512024 Jeunesse (part Il)
052024 Ex-utero

0412024 Le pont des fiévreux
0312024 Jeunesse (part lll)
092023 La abadesa

072023 Kanaval

052023 Jeunesse

042023 Majka Mara

1212022 Bac +12

0972022 Onder de Blote Hemel

0112022 |l Pataffio

092021 Shabu

032021 Mégalomaniak
1112020 Bon Bini Lockdown
102020 |am chance

052020 Bulado

012020 Dating Amber

122019 Qu'est-ce que je fais la ?

082019 Sea Fever
052019  Willow

042019 El asesino de los caprichos

032019 Dossier 287

022019 Adorables

092018 Ma mére est folle
08/2018 Superjhemp

052018 Pour vivre heureux

Yesim Ostaoglu
Mari Ripoll
Miroslav Terzic

G. Giovanetti & C. Zenrcirci
Alex Helfrecht
Wang Bing

Lili Forestier

Karim Ouelhaj
Wang Bing
Antonio Chavarrias
Henri Pardo

Wang Bing

Mirjana Karanovic
Michel Bulteau
Lilian Sejbesma
Francesco Lagi
Shamira Rafaella
Karim Ouelhaj
Jonathan
Marc-Henry Wajnberg
Eché Janga

David Freyne
Bertrand Solere
Neasa Hardiman
Milcho Manchevski
Gerardo Herrero
Madeleine Leroyer
Solange Cicurel
Diane Kurys

Felix Koch

D. Linder & S. S. Glamine

Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading

Extra color grad..

Color grading
Color grading

Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Documentary
Documentary
Fiction
Documentary
Fiction
Fiction
Documentary
Fiction e
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Docu-fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Documentary
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Documentary
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction



04/2018
03/2018
02/2018
02/2018
07/2017
02/2017
12/2016
11/2016
10/2016
09/2016
08/2016
07/2016
07/2016
04/2016
03/2016
11/2015
10/2015
08/2015
08/2015
05/2015
04/2015
03/2015
02/2015
02/2015
02/2015
10/2014
08/2014
09/2014
05/2014
05/2014
04/2014
03/2014
02/2014
01/2014
01/2014
12/2013
06/2013
04/2013
02/2013
02/2013
11/2012
10/2012
05/2012
04/2012
03/2012
01/2012

Jeunesse sauvage
Catacombes

Le witz

Funan

Drole de pére

Le viol

Ghost Rockers

L'echange des princesses
Children of the night
L'éffacée

Blue silence

Monk

Even lovers get the blues
Souvenir

Le plaisir du désordre
L'ame du tigre

Peter & Wendy

Reach for the sky

Tundra

Phantom boy

Reveka

Mammal

L'homme qui répare les femmes
Gigolo

Une réalité par seconde
Palace beach hotel
Between the Devil and the Deep
La nef des fous

Liebling

Disparue en hiver

Melody

Jacques avu

Etre

D'fifties

Black Harvest

Adios Carmen

Belle comme la femme d'un autre
Divin Enfant

La cavale blanche

Le goiit des myrtilles

Let me survive

Une chanson pour ma mére
Twa Timoun

Kinshasa Kids

La traversée

La sieste sous le figuier

Frédéric Carpentier
Victor D. Ponten
Martine Doyen

Denis Do

Amélie Van Elmbt

Alain Tasma

Gertjaan Booy

Marc Dugain

Andrea De Sica

R. de Putter & G. Bordin
Bulent Oztlirk

Ties Schenk

Laurent Michelli

Bavo Defurne

Christian Rouaud
Francois Yang
Diarmuind Lawrence

S. Dhoedt, Choi Wooyoung
Karim Ouelhaj

J.L. Felicioli & Alain Gagnol
C. Yates & B. Colaux
Rebecca Daly

Thierry Michel

Hubert Marécailles
Karim Ouelhaj

Philippe Venault
Michele & Erik

P. Lemy & E. d'Agostino
The liebling collective
Christophe Lamotte
Bernard Bellefroid
Xavier Diskeuve

Farah Sene

Andy Bausch

J.L. Schuller & S. Clark
M. Amin Benamraoui.
Catherine Castel

Olivier Daran

G.Bordin & A. De Putter
Thomas de Thier
Eduardo Rossof

Joél Franka

Jonas d'Adesky
Marc-Henry Wajnberg
Jérome Cornuaud
Anne-Marie Etienne

Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Daylies

Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading

Co-color grading.

Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading

Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Animation
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Documentary
Fiction
Fiction
Documentary
Fiction
Animation
Documentary
Fiction
Documentary
Documentary
Fiction
Fiction
Documentary
Documentary
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Documentary
Documentary
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction



12/2011
10/2011
09/2011
08/2011
04/2011
03/2011
03/2010
11/2009
12/2008
06/2008
05/2008
02/2008
10/2007
09/2007
08/2007
06/2007
05/2007
04/2007
12/2006
11/2006
05/2006

La clinique de I'amour
J'enrage de son absence
Fritkot

La symétrie du papillon
Gloria Jesus

De force

La meute

Nue proprieté

Sans rancune

La chanteuse de tango
La différence

Johnny Mad Dog
Restless

Formidable

Sur le mont Josaphat
Vous étes de la police?
Sous les bombes

Nuit d'arabie

Cowboy

Les fourmis rouges
Les climats

Arthus de Penguern
Sandrine Bonnaire
Manuel Poutte

P. Scheuer, M.H.
Xavier Nelens
Franck Henry

Franck Richard
Joachim Lafosse
Yves Hanchar

Diego Martinez Vigniatti
Pascal Laéthier
Jean Stéphane Sauvaire
Amos Kolek
Dominique Standaert
Jean-Marc Vervoort
Romuald Beugnon
Philippe Aractingui
Paul Kieffer

Benoit Mariage
Stephane Carpiaux
Nuri Bilge Ceylan

TV SERIES, SHORTS & OTHER...

02/2025
01/2023
12/2022
06/2022
1212017
03/2022
12/2021
08/2021
01/2021
09/2020
08/2020
08/2020
08/2020
02/2020
10/2019
06/2019
05/2018
11/2018
10/2018
07/2018

[European serie]
Baraki

Astra

Was Zahlt

Les riviéres pourpres
Skin pleasure

Quand I'ame agit

Fils de...

Baraki

La disparition de Tom R.
Les riviéres pourpres
Le roi

A nos fréres disparus
Parlement

Quartier des banques
Les riviéres pourpres
Plaqué or

Spleen

Dreaming of you

Air comprimé

Fred De Loof
Nicolas Boucart
Alex

Europacorp
Marius Packbier
Franck Ravel
Frank Devos
Fred De Loof
Pablo Guarise
Europacorp
Stefano Ridoffi
Hellier Cisterne
Emilie Noblet & Jéremie Sein
Fulvio Bernasconi
Europacorp
Mathilde Blanc
Florian Beaume
O'nonto Zaman
Antoine Giorgini

Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Broadcast grad.
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color & VFX
VFX

Color grading
Color grading
Color grading

Color grading
Supervision étal.
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Direction

Color grading
Supervision étal.
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading

Fiction
Fiction
Documentary
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction

6 episodes
Seas. 2

Pilote de la serie.
Serie

Serie — Season 4
Short

Short

Serie — Seas. 1
Seas. 1

Short, 16mm
Serie — Season 3
Short

Trailer, 35mm
Serie — Season 1
Serie — Season 2
Serie — Season 2
Short

Serie — Season 1
Music video
Short



06/2018
06/2018
05/2018
1212017
08/2017
05/2017
04/2017
07/2017
02/2017
12/2016
12/2016
12/2016
01/2016

2013-2016 Tout ¢a ne nous rendra pas ...

09/2015
08/2015
07/2015
07/2015
03/2015
12/2014
12/2014
2013-14
07/2014
06/2014
04/2014
05/2014
04/2014
06/2013
05/2013
07/2012
06/2012
05/2014
06/2012
06/2012
02/2011
02/2011
09/2010
05/2009
02/2009
06/2008
01/2008
08/2008
12/2008
01/2007
02/2007
07/2007

Sparring partner
Phosphénes
Epitaphe

Les riviéres pourpres
Quartier des banques
Icare

La station

Icare

Le scénariste

La querelle des bouffons
All wrong

Ave maria

Panique au village

Replique

Un oeil silencieux

A day will come...

Ka

Slijk

Esprit de famille

Mr Rocket et ses amis...
Volgenpick

Les deux rives (Canal!)
Aout 1914

La légende dorée
Nicaragua

Le miroir des apparences
L'inconnu

Partir

Premiers pas

Bateau ivre

Les experts - Bruxelles
Le syndrome du cornichon
Le cri du homard
Pommes

Le salon

Aikido martial et art
Vivre encore un peu

La voie de la main gauche
Petite gigue

La monique de Joseph
Desanimée

Petite anatomie de I'image
bonus Nuit noire

Sarah

Thomas Van Zuylen
Franck Ravel
Sylvain Chantal
Europacorp

Fulvio Bernasconi
Nicolas Boucart
Patrick Ridremont
Nicolas Boucart

Frangois Pacquay

Jacques Kluger
Franck Ravel

S. Aubier, V. Patar
RTBF

Antoine Giorgini
Karim Ouelaj

Sarah & Charles
Claudio Capanna
Diplodokus directors
Jean-Marc Vervoort

RTBF

Norma Prendergast
Fedrik de Beul
Olivier Smolders
Spiker

Vincent Quenault
Anne Leclercq
Bas Bonhof
Grégory Lecocq
Claudio Campana
Jean-Marc Vervoort
Géraldine Doignon
Nicolas Guiot
Natalia Sardi
Ishrann Silgidjian
Franck Ravel
David Lambert
Sylvie Guérard
Franck Ravel
Damien Chemin
Anne Leclerc
Olivier Smolders
Olivier Smolders
Khadija Leclere

Songes d'une femme de ménage Banu Akseki

Color grading
Direction
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Editing
Color grading
Direction
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Ass. Director

Direction & post

Color grading.
Superv. Etal.
Direction
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading

Short
Short
Short
Serie — Season 1
Serie — Season 1
Short
Short
Short

Short

Trailer

Serie — Season 1
Music video
Moyen métrage
Serie doc TV
Short

Short

Short

Short

Serie — Season 1
Serie — Season 1
Short

Serie — Season 1
Short

Short

Short

Serie — Season 1
Short

Short

Short

Short
Moyen-métrage
Serie — Season 2
Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Moyen métrage
Short

Short,

Short

Moyen métrage
Short

Short

Short



08/2007
11/2007
12/2006
06/2006
07/2006
05/2004
01/2003

En compagnie de la poussiére
Départ en vacances

Dans I'obscurité

Le diner - Bénabar

Papillons de nuit

Les mains (catalogue vidéo)
Alicante, espagne 1933

DOCUMENTARIES

02/2023
02/2023
05/2022
04/2022
07/2021
08/2020
07/2020
10/2019
10/2019
04/2018
09/2017
07/2017
02/2017
01/2017
01/2017
11/2016
10/2016
09/2016
09/2016
05/2015
02/2014
02/2014
10/2013
03/2013
02/2013
01/2012
10/2011
07/2007
05/2007
04/2007
04/2007
03/2007

Giiyto

Svetlana

Les enfants du chaos
Un pur espion
Revolution bitcoin
Zayiira

Bryan ferry

The second life
Kombinat

Common grounds
Sons of Kosovo
Kawada, la voie du shiatsu
L'accord du pluriel
Ball trap

Rester Vivant

Au de la des mots
Campagne bielorusse
EXPRMNTL

Charles Vandehove, architecte...

Empain

Mittal la face cachée de I'empire

La trace

Le grand atelier
Cissa

Thé ou électricité

Jacques Molitor
Baudoin du Bois

Luc & J-P. Dardennes

Charlotte Joulia
Franck Ravel

Filipa Cardoso
Gabriel Tejedor
Clara Maeght

Simone Bitton
Davide Gambino
Gabriel Tejedor
Audrey Coekelbergs
Gilles Cotton

Guy Mazelles
Olivier Smolders
Hubert Marécailles
Pauline Beugnies
Luc Jabon

Gabriel Tejedor
Brecht Debackere
Jacques Donjean
Tanguy

Jérome Fritel
Gabriel Tejedor
lota prod

Jérome le Maire

Afghanistan le choix des femmes Hadja Lahbib

Cheveux rouges café noir
La terre amoureuse

Le juge, la flic et 'assassin
Ainsi soit-il

Histoires vraies

Le miroir aux alouettes

2002 -2004 Kaléidoscope

Milena Bochet
Manu Bonmariage
Yves Hinaut

Manu Bonmariage
RTBF
Jean-Claude Riga

ARTE — M.H. Wajnberg

Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Direction
Etal. & VFX.

Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
Color grading
VFX

Short
Short
Short,
Music video
Short
Short
Short

12 episodes



COMMERCIALS

Atwelve year experience as freelance operator on VFX, editing and color grading for more than a hundred
commercials (Coca-cola, Danone, Fortis, Be TV, Opel, Belgacom, Ford, Citroén, M&M'’s etc...)

TEACHER & INSTRUCTOR

Color grading teacher at ESRA, année 2016 — 2018
Color grading Instructor at INSAS 2018 - 2022
Color grading teacher at IAD, année 2025



